High Slew Rate
DC Electronic Load
As a result of the exploding increase in CPU
complexity according to Moore's Law, all
modern processors require a low voltage with
high instantaneous current power source.
Voltage Regulator Modules, along with
embedded solutions, are the only way to

EMC&SAFETY CE
A634706 A634707
Ordering Information
A634708 A634710
A634706 : Socket 604 Interposer Card of Single Voltage
A634707 : Socket 604 Interposer Card of Dual Voltage
A634708 : Socket 604 Interposer Card of Triple Voltage
A634709 : 19” Rack Mounting Kit
A634710 : Test fixture for MVR Rev 0.8
A634001 : GPIB Option Board
Developed and Manufactured by:
CHROMA ATE INC.
Head Office
No. 66, Hwa-Ya 1st Rd., Hwa-Ya